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A comparative analytic study of graded readers
Mamoru TAKAHASHI and Stephen A. SHUCART

Element Order in AZ&lfric's First Series of Catholic Homilies: Part 1
Susumu HIYAMA

Approach toward the construction of an automated tailor-made crriculum
Keisuke INAKAWA - Shinichi HASHIMOTO
Haruhiko NITTA < Hironobu OKAZAKI

FREm (REHR)
E7F a—% —HEEmH LT - MEOFESEE
— FKHEALKRY: ¥ R 7 s BPEEG A T « PEEK G 2 A5F ] OHGH —
[ = U =1 TR U= PN

St
+

PFERICBI 23 2= —va v IIBIOERBEOEEDKAHS
— BTER Y R T LFRIERY A - b2 I —EEEL T —
A Mo oE Ale P oE e BB B HOT
& MO —em b B AmeshELD OKME Gl BRER
BOW M et R om et N OB

BE
HIERIE IS B T 2 1ERE 7 VEFOHRVIT O VW TOEE
— FENOEHMHEE S LIEFEEESEE LD HITo0wT —
B HE

W

BRERIFEHBERRE VY —HEBAZEE (201718 1 H~2017F12A31H)

20

29

33

39

49

03

6o

73

87



